2024 Installation Gala

Las Vegas REALTORS® will be having a silent auction at its Annual Installation Gala on Saturday, November 4, 2023 at the Red Rock Hotel & Casino. This event attracts as many as 450 guests including REALTOR® and affiliate members, government officials, and distinguished guests from other REALTOR® Associations across the country.

The silent auction is one of our largest charitable fundraisers of the year. Proceeds from the auction will be donated to the Forgotten Not Gone and Injured Police Officers Fund. The Nevada Community Foundation, a 501(c)(3) public charity located in Las Vegas will be administering our silent auction. Your donation will be tax deductible to the maximum extent allowable under IRS regulations.

On behalf of the LVR Board of Directors, we thank you for your support.

5	n	C	er	eı	y	,	

Merri Perry

President-Elect, 2023







YES! Our company would like to donate the following item(s) to the 2024 Installation Gala Silent Auction.

Name:	Company:	
		//State/Zip:
	-	
Special Conditions or Restrictions:		
Fair Market Value: \$		
Item(s) will be: [] Delivered to LVR [] Picked up by LVR*	Date:
*Pickup Location:		

Please return this form along with your donation(s) to:
Las Vegas REALTORS® • 6360 S. Rainbow Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89118 ATTN: Michelle Gerhard For more information contact Michelle Gerhard @ MGerhard@lvrealtors.org

The Nevada Community Foundation is a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN 88-0241420

